

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H22000146082 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	To:				APPH FIL 2022 APR 22
		Division of Co	orporations		2 A
		Fax Number	: (850)617-6383	3	PR A
	From:				
		Account Name		EATIONS INTERNATION	ALLING. The second s
			r : 110432003053	_	PH COV
		Phone	: (561)694-810		: <u>;</u>
		Fax Number	: (561)214-8443	2	S S
APR 22 FH 12: 01	Email A	ddress:		email address plea	
2022	-	Certificate of St	atus	0	
2	-	Certified Copy		0	
		Page Count		05	
		Estimated Char	ge	\$25.00	
	,				C. BRUMBLEY

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

22/2022	6:39 AM	15612148442	→ 18506176383		Pg
			COVER LETTER		
TO:	Registration S Division of Co Milan Hon	rporations		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•
0.10.1		•			•
SUBJ	ECT:	Name of Li	nited Liability Company		
The en	closed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.		
Please	return all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	r to the following:		
		Dominic Coloutes			
			Name of Person		
		Milan Homes LLC			
		····	Firm/Company		
		17340 Ballmont Park Driv	'e		
			Address		
		Odessa, Florida 33556			
			City/State and Zip Code		
		dcoloutes@gmail.com E-mail address;	(to be used for future annual report t	notification)	
For fur	ther information of	concerning this matter, please (			
Domin	ic Coloutes		480 276-5759	1	
	Name	of Person	at () Area Code Day	time Telephone Number	
Enclose	ed is a check for t	he following amount:			
₩\$2	5.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60,00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
	Mailing Addre		Street Address		
	Registration		Registration Division of C		
	Division of C P.O. Box 632			f Tallahassee	
	Tallahassee,			roe Street, Suite 810	
	-,		Tallahassee,	-	

/22/2022 6:39 AM	15612148442	→ 18506176383	pg 3 of 5
	ARTIC	LES OF AMENDMENT	
	ADTICI	TO .ES OF ORGANIZATION	
	AKIICI	OF	
Milan I	Iomes LLC		
	( <u>Name of the Limited Li</u> (A Fl	ability Company as it now appears on our reco ords Limited Liability Company)	<u>rds.</u> )
The Articles of Organ Florida document nut	nization for this Limited Liabili L16000046936 mber	ty Company were filed on March 7th, 2010	and assigned
	ubmitted to amend the following	R:	
A. If amending nan	ne, <u>enter the new name of the</u>	limited liability company here:	-
The new name must be di	istinguishable and contain the words '	"Limited Liability Company," the designation "LI	LC" or the abbreviation "L.I.C."
Enter n <del>ew</del> principal	offices address, if applicable		<u></u>
(Principal office add	ress MUST BE A STREET AI	<u> DDRESS)</u>	
			5
Enter new mailing a	ddress, if applicable:		<u> </u>
(Mailing address MA	<u>AY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</u>	2	<u>,</u>
	registered agent and/or regist w registered office address he	ered office address on our records, <u>ente</u> r <u>e</u> :	er the name of the new registered
Name of No	w Registered Agent:		
New Registe	cred Office Address:		
1.01.1008101	<u></u>	Enter Horida street addr	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

City

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

, Florida

Zip Code

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

## MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Dominic Coloutes	17340 Ballmont Park Drive	
- <u></u>		<u> </u>	Add
		Odessa, Florida. 33556	Remove
			Change
<u> </u>			🖸 Add
			🗆 Remove
			<u>,                                    </u>
			Change
	u_		🗆 Add
			Change
			Add
			<u></u>
			🗆 Change
			UChange
			□Add
			_
			Change
			🖸 Add
			Change

.

			<u>,</u>
·	<u> </u>		
		<u>_</u>	
	<u> </u>	· ·-· · · ·	
···-			
,,, <u>_</u> , <u>_</u> _, <u>_</u> , <u>_</u> , <u>_</u> _, <u>_</u> , <u>_</u> _, <u>_</u> , <u>_</u> _, <u>_</u> , <u>_</u>			
<u> </u>			<u> </u>
<u> </u>			
<u></u>			
	····		
·			
			······
	January 10th	2022	
fective date, if other than th			(optional);
ste: If the date inserted in this	ust be specific and cannot be prior t block does not meet the applica Department of State's records.	o date of filing or more than 90 ble statutory filing requiren	(optional); days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 nents, this date will not be listed as
ecord specifies a delayed effect is filed.	ive date, but not an effective tin	nc, at 12:01 a.m. on the earl	lier of: (b) The 90th day after the
April 20,	2022		
ted	2022		

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

Dominic Coloutes

Typed or printed name of signee

.